AMETEK National Controls Corp. • 1725 Western Drive • West Chicago, Illinois 60185 • Tel: 800-323-2593 • 630-231-5900 • FAX: 630-231-1377 • www.nationalcontrols.com
 © 2013 by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved.  313PDF (240032)
TDR-9TIME DELAY RELAYS
Delay On Make
K1 Series
FEATURES
 ● 100% functionally tested
 ● No false contact transfer when reset

for D.C. Models
Optional Potentiometer: Part Number ASY-0001M-450
TIME RANGE
12 VDC
KNOB ADJST
CASE 6
12 VDC
REMOTE POT
CASE 5
24 VDC
KNOB ADJST
CASE 6
24 VDC
REMOTE POT
CASE 5
.1 to 10 sec. K1K-00010-666 K1K-00010-566 K1K-00010-662 —
.3 to 30 sec. — K1K-00030-566 — —
.6 to 60 sec. K1K-00060-666 K1K-00060-566 K1K-00060-662 K1F-00060-562
3 to 300 sec. K1K-00300-666 — — —
ORDERING INFORMATION
TIME RANGE
24 VAC
KNOB ADJST
CASE 6
24 VAC
REMOTE POT
CASE 5
120 VAC
KNOB ADJST
CASE 6
120 VAC
REMOTE POT
CASE 7
120 VAC
REMOTE POT
CASE 5
.1 to 5 sec. — — — K1K-00005-761 —
.1 to 10 sec. K1K-00010-667 K1K-00010-567 K1K-00010-661 — K1F-00010-561
.3 to 30 sec. — — K1K-00030-661 K1K-00030-761 —
.6 to 60 sec. — — K1K-00060-661 — K1F-00060-561
3 to 300 sec. K1K-00300-667 — K1K-00300-661 — —
Consult factory for any special requirements not
listed in catalog (minimum order requirement may
apply).